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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
09/11/2024 - 12:24 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9-10 god.)

1. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 39.63 258
2. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 41.77 220
3. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 43.71 192
4. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 43.84 191
5. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 45.40 172
6. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 45.54 170
7. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 45.55 170
8. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 45.73 168
9. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 45.90 166

10. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 48.85 138
11. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 49.04 136
12. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 51.34 118
13. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 51.36 118
14. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 53.58 104
15. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 54.94 97
16. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 55.75 92
17. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 55.80 92
18. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 55.98 91
19. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 56.24 90
20. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 56.42 89
21. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 56.62 88
22. MARCIC, neda 14 Leskovac 59.19 77
23. LAZAREVIC, Una 15 Crnica 1:07.18 53

DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 51.21

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 36.39 334
2. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 37.25 311
3. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 37.59 303
4. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 39.01 271
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 39.16 268
6. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 39.47 261
7. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 40.72 238
8. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 41.06 232
9. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 42.70 206

10. MILOSEVIC, Nika 13 Viking 46.95 155
11. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 51.77 116
12. ZLATKOVIC, Teodora 13 Napredak 52.21 113
13. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 53.63 104
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 56.38 89

DSQ STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 46.51
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 33.77 418
2. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 37.61 302
3. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 38.00 293
4. PANIC, Anastasija 10 Nis 2005 51.89 115

Mladje Juniorike2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.58 562
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 33.46 429
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.13 404
4. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 34.96 376
5. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 39.92 253

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.84 498
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 31.85 498

Otvoreno

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.58 562
2. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 31.50 515
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.84 498
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 31.85 498
5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 33.46 429
6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 33.77 418
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 34.13 404
8. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 34.96 376
9. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 36.39 334

10. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 37.25 311
11. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 37.59 303
12. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 37.61 302
13. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 38.00 293
14. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 39.01 271
15. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 39.16 268
16. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 39.47 261
17. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 39.63 258
18. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 39.92 253
19. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 40.72 238
20. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 41.06 232
21. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 41.77 220
22. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 42.70 206
23. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 43.71 192
24. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 43.84 191
25. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 45.40 172
26. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 45.54 170
27. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 45.55 170
28. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 45.73 168
29. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 45.90 166
30. MILOSEVIC, Nika 13 Viking 46.95 155
31. IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 48.85 138
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I Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

32. ATANASKOVIC, Danica 14 Leskovac 49.04 136
33. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 51.34 118
34. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 51.36 118
35. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 51.77 116
36. PANIC, Anastasija 10 Nis 2005 51.89 115
37. ZLATKOVIC, Teodora 13 Napredak 52.21 113
38. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 53.58 104
39. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 53.63 104
40. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 54.94 97
41. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 55.75 92
42. DOBRIC, Ines 14 Leskovac 55.80 92
43. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 55.98 91
44. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 56.24 90
45. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 56.38 89
46. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 56.42 89
47. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 56.62 88
48. MARCIC, neda 14 Leskovac 59.19 77
49. LAZAREVIC, Una 15 Crnica 1:07.18 53

DSQ STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 46.51
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 51.21

VK-EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 49.22 135


